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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lydia Ornelas616
Champion

9.050 8.925 9.1509.350 36.475
4 2 1T 4 1 

1 

Nakai Johnson613
Champion

9.350 8.650 9.1759.275 36.450
1 7 3 3 2 

2 

Lara Meeks637
Liberty

9.000 9.350 8.7509.125 36.225
5 1 7 12T 3 

3 

Siena Bertacco645
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.750 8.8759.225 36.100
3 6 4 10 4 

4 

Lauren Aquino618
Dream Xtreme

9.300 8.250 9.1259.200 35.875
2 11 5T 5T 5 

5 

Mariana Aiello600
CYC

8.700 8.800 9.0008.525 35.025
10 5 14 7T 6 

6 

Kayla Bettis627
Elevate

8.575 8.500 9.3508.575 35.000
13T 9 12 1 7T

7T

Ella Nixon647
Redwood Empire

8.975 7.800 9.1259.100 35.000
6 14 8 5T 7T

7T

Molly O'Dea642
Peninsula

8.825 7.500 9.2759.350 34.950
8 16 1T 2 9 

9 

Amanda Bearg607
Cal-Star

8.850 8.525 8.6508.800 34.825
7 8 10 14 10 

10 

Lexy Cooke650
Santa Rosa

8.800 8.000 8.8009.000 34.600
9 13 9 11 11 

11 

Sarah Zeiph604
CYC

8.625 7.525 8.9259.200 34.275
11 15 5T 9 12 

12 

Kirin Chacko608
Cal-Star

8.600 8.100 8.5758.725 34.000
12 12 11 15 13 

13 

Aja Tsutsumi635
Gymtowne Coastside

8.575 8.850 8.7507.350 33.525
13T 3T 17 12T 14 

14 

Rachel Shirar625
Dream Xtreme

7.350 8.850 8.5258.550 33.275
17 3T 13 16 15 

15 

Hanna Shirar624
Dream Xtreme

8.400 7.025 9.0008.400 32.825
15 17 16 7T 16 

16 

Lindy Ballard606
Cal-Star

7.750 8.450 8.0008.425 32.625
16 10 15 17 17 

17 
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